Svalovs Skytteforening.

Veterantraffen pa Kpist 2019-10-05.

Masterskapen

Veteran Aldre

OO WN -

Kjell Falk

Leif Olsson

Lennart Abrahamsson
Jan Andersson
Thomas Persson
Tommy Lindvall

Leif Olsson,

Veteran Yngre

OO WN -~

Allan Laursen
Olle Nilsson
Goran Andersson
Bengt Ohlsson
Bengt G Olsson
Bengt G Nilsson

Helsingborg
Revinge
Revinge
Revinge
Svaldv
Svaldv

Helsingborg
Svaldv
Svalév
Revinge
Revinge
Svaldv

Resultatlista.

Ligg

Summa Serie 1

175
172
171
166
168
161

38
42
41
44
41

Ligg

Summa Serie 1

183
185
180
175
178
179

46
42
46
46
43
44

Ligg
Serie 2 Total

47 260
43 257
44 256
44 254
35 244

161

Kjell Falk, Lennart Abrahamsson

Kna
Serie 2 Total
44 273
45 272
45 271
41 262
38 259
36 259

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons



Individuellt.

Veteran Aldre
Alder 65 - 75.

NOoO O WON -

Kjell Falk

Leif Olsson

Lennart Abrahamsson
Thomas Persson

Jan Andersson
Tommy Lindvall
Karl-Erik Johansson

Veteran Yngre
Alder 55 - 75.

©O© O NO O~ WN -~

Olle Nilsson

Allan Laursen
Goéran Andersson
Bengt G Nilsson
Bengt G Olsson
Bengt Ohlsson

Lars Gdran Karlsson
Roland Resman
Mats Johansson

Helsingborg
Revinge
Revinge
Svaldv
Revinge
Svaldv
Helsingborg

Svalév
Helsingborg
Svalév
Svaldv
Revinge
Revinge
Revinge
Revinge
Revinge

Ligg

41
45
41
45
44
44
21

Ligg

46
47
45
44
47
44
45
46
44

Ligg

46
40
43
42
42
41
38

Ligg

48
46
47
47
43
44
46
34
43

Ligg

43
43
42
38
40
37
38

Kna

46
45
41
46
46
41
42
43
30

Tackar Hugo Ahlberg som skankte 4 st hederspriser till skyttarna.

Svalovs Skytteforening.

Goran Andersson.

Ligg

45
44
45
43
40
39
32

Kna

45
45
47
42
42
46
42
41
43

Total

175
172
171
168
166
161
129

Total

185
183
180
179
178
175
175
164
160

Hpr

Hpr

Hpr

Hpr



